FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2024 Round 4

FIM MiniGP Malaysia 190

3 -4 August 2024

Official Results of Qualifying - 910 mtr.
Pos Nbr Name State/Country Fastest In Gap Diff laps Km/h
1 4 Qabil Irfan Terengganu 52722 10 13 62.14
2 44 Farhan Nagib Melaka 54110 11 1.388 1388 16 6054
3 27 Adib Arsyad Johor 54416 14 1694 0.306 14 60.20
4 28 Asyraff Zaquan Selangor 54439 16 1717 0023 16 60.18
5 54 Adam Danial Terengganu 55.016 9 2294 0577 16 5955
6 47 Syahmi Aiman Negeri Sembilan 55,571 15 2.849 0555 15 5895
7 67 Sharf Muhriz Selangor 55.766 11 3.044 0.195 11 58.75
8 93 Long Junhao China 55.768 3 3.046 0.002 13 58.74
9 14 Adam Aiman Selangor 55976 11 3254 0.208 11 5853
10 1 Farish Hafiy Selangor 56.089 2 3367 0113 14 5841
11 43 Chen Shiyu China 58525 14 5803 2436 15 5598

Fastest time: 52.722 inlap 10 by nbr. 4 : Qabil Ifan ()

Results: www.getraceresult.com
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